
                               Barrel Race America, Version 12.0  
         Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                    Producer: 0 Lana Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt                    
             Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt 970-216-0072             
                  Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena, Moab, UT                   
       Sanctioned AW4D, Mile Hi Barrel Horse Assn, WPRA       Sanctioned AW4D, Mile Hi Barrel Horse Assn, WPRA       Sanctioned AW4D, Mile Hi Barrel Horse Assn, WPRA       Sanctioned AW4D, Mile Hi Barrel Horse Assn, WPRA
           AW4D  Barrels 4 Bucks - Saturday on 05/25/13                  AW4D  Barrels 4 Bucks - Saturday on 05/25/13                  AW4D  Barrels 4 Bucks - Saturday on 05/25/13                  AW4D  Barrels 4 Bucks - Saturday on 05/25/13       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.929 $285.00         Ronnie Will on Cassidy Cabaret                 
   2nd 16.171 $213.00         Kelsey Tate on Tally                           
   3rd 16.180 $142.00         Kaitlyn Jones on Bring Shorty's Money          
   4th 16.320 $ 71.00         Kendra Willis on CSE Royal Derby Dash          
   5th 16.373                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet            
   6th 16.391                 Jessica Rummel on Snake                        
   7th 16.405                 Linda Munns on HP Gracefully Dashin            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.524 $256.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar                       
   2nd 16.554 $192.00         Rachael Krompel on Nike                        
   3rd 16.563 $128.00         Belinda Brownell on Docs Quick Jasper             3rd 16.563 $128.00         Belinda Brownell on Docs Quick Jasper          
   4th 16.604 $ 64.00         Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                   
   5th 16.656                 Kaitlyn Jones on Kid Cody's Wonder             
   6th 16.700                 Stephanie Brady on Honey                       
   7th 16.751                 Tracy Jackson on VF Buggy Whip                 
   8th 16.770                 Brandi Balliett on Twaynas Fool                
   9th 16.772                 Charlotte Soltvedt on Quess                    
  10th 16.841                 Brandi Balliett on Frenchmans Pistol           
  11th 16.852                 Rebekah Shearer on Skeeter Stricker Two        
  12th 16.889                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                
  13th 16.896                 Crystal Williams on Lefty                      
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.985 $218.00         Jill Averett on That's Tart                    
   2nd 17.020 $164.00         Mary Anderson on LX Maui Midnight              
   3rd 17.029 $109.00         Rhona Ryan on Frosty                           
   4th 17.131 $ 55.00         Sammie Bessert on Horse                        
   5th 17.168                 Tracy Jackson on KC                            
   6th 17.179                 Ginger Latham on A Smart Departure             
   7th 17.197                 Lana Rae Sulkey on One Quick Voyager           
   8th 17.211                 Trinity Mathis on Kims Precious Jasmine        
   9th 17.222                 Abby Zellar on Wranglers Tonnemara                9th 17.222                 Abby Zellar on Wranglers Tonnemara             
  10th 17.247                 Kacey Cavalier on Quicks Valcano               



  11th 17.282                 Shauna Bornschein on CB Secret Fortunes        
  12th 17.312                 Mary Satterfield on Honeys on Fire             
  13th 17.320                 Shannon Gray on Big Steppin Lady               
  14th 17.404                 Andrea Harrison on Mr.Zee                      
  15th 17.421                 Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine              
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.613 $190.00         Celia Avaritte on Repo                         
   2nd 17.615 $142.00         Lauren Urista on Lulu Parr                     
   3rd 17.621 $ 95.00         Tracy Jackson on Romper San                    
   4th 17.668 $ 47.00         Taylor Bingham on Vegas                        
   5th 17.699                 Brie Wynn on Frosty                            
   6th 17.710                 Dawn Harrison on Dandy Firewater               
   7th 17.780                 Shauna Bornschein on Top Buckaroo              
   8th 17.799                 Cheryl Harper on Maximum Freckles MFR          
   9th 17.866                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                  
  10th 17.889                 Jessica Hoopes on Iza Doll                     
  11th 17.984                 Ronda Fowler on Stormy                         
  12th 18.162                 Courtney McCracken on Dandi Lion Badger        
  13th 18.203                 Holly Greninger on Mis                         
  14th 18.216                 Belinda Brownell on Scamper                      14th 18.216                 Belinda Brownell on Scamper                    
  15th 18.256                 Dakota Bingham on Taquita Michelle             
  16th 18.266                 Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memerial Pride        
  17th 18.332                 Teresa Neuberger on Tigers Leo Gamble          
  18th 20.805                 Shea Fogarty on Cheyenn                        
  19th 20.949                 Kacey Cavalier on Jasmine                      
  20th 26.371                 Susan Weimer on Pinto                          

N/T    400.000                Stormi Pitman on Sugs Cutter Belle             
N/T    400.000                Andy Urista on Doing Wicked                    
N/T    400.000                Deana Linn on Russian Cash                     
N/T    415.277                Ronnie Will on Super Devotion                  
N/T    416.000                Charlotte Soltvedt on Sensational Lela         
N/T    416.244                Rachael Krompel on Banjo Bear                  
N/T    416.259                Faith Vickers on Tys Phoebe                    
N/T    416.540                Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker             
N/T    416.669                Kari Risher on BA Dash With Flare              
N/T    416.701                Trista Sweigart on Whole Lota Axtion           
N/T    416.737                Dawn Harrison on Kimsey                        
N/T    416.908                Jessica Mendes on Romeo                        
N/T    416.978                Linda Tibbitts on Sail Blue Money              
N/T    417.174                Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder                      N/T    417.174                Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder                      
N/T    417.237                Andy Urista on Mr. Hollywood Pine              



N/T    417.339                Mandy Rush on A Sting N Plan                   
N/T    417.568                Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two           
N/T    418.337                Mykah Mahaney on Stormy                        
N/T    422.385                Latonne Tiller on Half Moon Dandy              

             Jackpot - Saturday on 05/25/13                        Jackpot - Saturday on 05/25/13                        Jackpot - Saturday on 05/25/13                        Jackpot - Saturday on 05/25/13           
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.122 $ 81.00         Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet            
   2nd 16.160 $ 62.00         Stormi Pitman on Sugs Cutter Belle             
   3rd 16.320 $ 45.00         Kendra Willis on CSE Royal Derby Dash          
   4th 16.524                 Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar                       
   5th 16.554                 Rachael Krompel on Nike                        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.638 $ 73.00         Jessica Mendes on Romeo                        
   2nd 16.695 $ 56.00         Stephanie Brady on Walhalla Shines             
   3rd 16.736 $ 20.00         Dawn Harrison on Kimsey                        
Tie    16.736 $ 20.00         Kaitlyn Jones on Kid Cody's Wonder             
   5th 16.889                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                
   6th 16.896                 Crystal Williams on Lefty                         6th 16.896                 Crystal Williams on Lefty                      
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.222 $ 62.00         Abby Zellar on Wranglers Tonnemara             
   2nd 17.247 $ 48.00         Kacey Cavalier on Quicks Valcano               
   3rd 17.312 $ 35.00         Mary Satterfield on Honeys on Fire             
   4th 17.320                 Shannon Gray on Big Steppin Lady               
   5th 17.404                 Andrea Harrison on Mr.Zee                      
   6th 17.445                 Brie Wynn on Frosty                            
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.628 $ 54.00         Dawn Harrison on Dandy Firewater               
   2nd 17.889 $ 42.00         Jessica Hoopes on Iza Doll                     
   3rd 17.954 $ 30.00         Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memerial Pride        
   4th 17.984                 Ronda Fowler on Stormy                         
   5th 20.129                 Shea Fogarty on Cheyenn                        
   6th 20.949                 Kacey Cavalier on Jasmine                      
   7th 22.069                 Fallyn Davis on Gold River Gambler             

N/T    400.000                Linda Munns on Expresso Perks                  
N/T    400.000                Deana Linn on Russian Cash                     
N/T    400.000                Latonne Tiller on Half Moon Dandy              N/T    400.000                Latonne Tiller on Half Moon Dandy              
N/T    400.000                Dee Dee Taramarcaz on Image                    



N/T    400.000                Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two           
N/T    416.244                Rachael Krompel on Banjo Bear                  
N/T    416.259                Faith Vickers on Tys Phoebe                    
N/T    416.584                Jessica Rummel on Skeeter                      
N/T    416.941                Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                   
N/T    417.174                Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder                      
N/T    417.198                Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                  
N/T    428.932                Mykah Mahaney on Stormy                        

      AW4D  Barrels 4 Bucks - Sunday on 05/26/13              AW4D  Barrels 4 Bucks - Sunday on 05/26/13              AW4D  Barrels 4 Bucks - Sunday on 05/26/13              AW4D  Barrels 4 Bucks - Sunday on 05/26/13        
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.530 $263.00         Ronnie Will on Super Devotion                  
   2nd 15.745 $215.00         Deana Linn on Russian Cash                     
   3rd 15.842 $159.00         Kacey Cavalier on Jasmine                      
   4th 15.953 $103.00         Ronnie Will on Cassidy Cabaret                 
   5th 16.023 $ 56.00         Rachael Krompel on Banjo Bear                  
   6th 16.028                 Dawn Harrison on Kimsey                        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.033 $236.00         Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet               1st 16.033 $236.00         Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet            
   2nd 16.072 $193.00         Kelsey Tate on Tally                           
   3rd 16.073 $143.00         Charlotte Soltvedt on Sensational Lela         
   4th 16.098 $ 93.00         Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket             
   5th 16.169 $ 50.00         Linda Munns on HP Gracefully Dashin            
   6th 16.177                 Kendra Willis on CSE Royal Derby Dash          
   7th 16.186                 Stormi Pitman on Sugs Cutter Belle             
   8th 16.207                 Rhona Ryan on Frosty                           
   9th 16.263                 Faith Vickers on Tys Phoebe                    
  10th 16.281                 Ginger Latham on A Smart Departure             
  11th 16.340                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great              
  12th 16.384                 Jessica Rummel on Snake                        
  13th 16.401                 Celia Avaritte on Bully Jetolena               
  14th 16.418                 Trista Sweigart on Whole Lota Axtion           
  15th 16.433                 Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar                       
  16th 16.451                 Kari Risher on BA Dash With Flare              
  17th 16.473                 Mandy Rush on A Sting N Plan                   
  18th 16.508                 Brandi Balliett on Twaynas Fool                
  19th 16.511                 Lana Rae Sulkey on One Quick Voyager           
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.585 $201.00         Rachael Krompel on Nike                           1st 16.585 $201.00         Rachael Krompel on Nike                        
   2nd 16.621 $165.00         Sharae Dorscher on Denny                       



   3rd 16.633 $122.00         Amy Adams on Don't Look like Ralph             
   4th 16.677 $ 79.00         Mykah Mahaney on Stormy                        
   5th 16.687 $ 43.00         Tracy Jackson on VF Buggy Whip                 
   6th 16.708                 Rebekah Shearer on Skeeter Stricker Two        
   7th 16.720                 Sammie Bessert on Horse                        
   8th 16.761                 Sharae Dorscher on Rusty                       
   9th 16.794                 Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder                      
  10th 16.801                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker             
  11th 16.831                 Belinda Brownell on Docs Quick Jasper          
  12th 16.855                 Taylor Bingham on Vegas                        
  13th 16.883                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                
  14th 16.912                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                  
  15th 16.915                 Tracy Jackson on KC                            
  16th 16.918                 Stephanie Brady on Honey                       
  17th 16.938                 Brandi Balliett on Frenchmans Pistol           
  18th 16.939                 Kendra Howe on RGR Dash Miss                   
  19th 17.015                 Brittaney Moon on Jet Girl Sunfrost            
  20th 17.023                 Andy Urista on Mr. Hollywood Pine              
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.049 $175.00         Kacey Cavalier on Quicks Valcano                  1st 17.049 $175.00         Kacey Cavalier on Quicks Valcano               
   2nd 17.119 $143.00         Andrea Harrison on Mr.Zee                      
   3rd 17.184 $106.00         Mary Anderson on LX Maui Midnight              
   4th 17.191 $ 69.00         Tracy Jackson on Romper San                    
   5th 17.211 $ 37.00         Shawnee Watenpaugh on Dashin Chex              
   6th 17.297                 Jessica Mendes on Romeo                        
   7th 17.306                 Lauren Urista on Lulu Parr                     
   8th 17.324                 Trinity Mathis on Kims Precious Jasmine        
   9th 17.450                 Mary Satterfield on Honeys on Fire             
  10th 17.623                 Jessica Hoopes on Iza Doll                     
  11th 17.947                 Dawn Harrison on Dandy Firewater               
  12th 17.968                 Teresa Neuberger on Tigers Leo Gamble          
  13th 18.049                 Ronda Fowler on Stormy                         
  14th 18.140                 Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memerial Pride        
  15th 18.357                 Celia Avaritte on Repo                         
  16th 18.707                 Holly Greninger on Mis                         
  17th 18.980                 Shea Fogarty on Cheyenn                        
  18th 19.998                 Courtney McCracken on Dandi Lion Badger        
  19th 20.146                 Andy Urista on Doing Wicked                    
  20th 20.557                 Shawnee Watenpaugh on Harry' Dream Girl        
  21st 25.079                 Susan Weimer on Pinto                          

N/T    400.000                Shauna Bornschein on CB Secret Fortunes        



N/T    400.000                Brie Wynn on Frosty                            
N/T    400.000                Jill Averett on That's Tart                    
N/T    400.000                Kaitlyn Jones on Bring Shorty's Money          
N/T    415.781                Sophia Crews on Surenuff Illusion              
N/T    416.153                Kaitlyn Jones on Kid Cody's Wonder             
N/T    416.251                Cj Vondette on Flash                           
N/T    416.318                Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                   
N/T    416.318                Shauna Bornschein on Top Buckaroo              
N/T    416.549                Crystal Williams on Lefty                      
N/T    416.586                Linda Tibbitts on Sail Blue Money              
N/T    416.932                Abby Zellar on Wranglers Tonnemara             
N/T    417.263                Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two           
N/T    417.614                Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine              
N/T    417.918                Charlotte Soltvedt on Quess                    
N/T    418.000                Dakota Bingham on Taquita Michelle             
N/T    418.933                Shannon Gray on Big Steppin Lady               
N/T    422.175                Tony Mendez on Trip                            

                   Jackpot - Sunday on 05/26/13                               Jackpot - Sunday on 05/26/13                               Jackpot - Sunday on 05/26/13                               Jackpot - Sunday on 05/26/13            
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                                                  1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.530 $ 92.00         Ronnie Will on Super Devotion                  
   2nd 15.842 $ 69.00         Kacey Cavalier on Jasmine                      
   3rd 15.953 $ 46.00         Ronnie Will on Cassidy Cabaret                 
   4th 16.023 $ 23.00         Rachael Krompel on Banjo Bear                  
   5th 16.028                 Dawn Harrison on Kimsey                        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.098 $ 83.00         Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket             
   2nd 16.118 $ 62.00         Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet            
   3rd 16.174 $ 42.00         Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                   
   4th 16.177 $ 21.00         Kendra Willis on CSE Royal Derby Dash          
   5th 16.186                 Stormi Pitman on Sugs Cutter Belle             
   6th 16.263                 Faith Vickers on Tys Phoebe                    
   7th 16.340                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great              
   8th 16.401                 Celia Avaritte on Bully Jetolena               
   9th 16.433                 Tamy Jaramillo on Dollar                       
  10th 16.505                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                  
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.550 $ 71.00         Jessica Mendes on Romeo                        
   2nd 16.575 $ 53.00         Rebekah Shearer on Skeeter Stricker Two           2nd 16.575 $ 53.00         Rebekah Shearer on Skeeter Stricker Two        
   3rd 16.580 $ 35.00         Belinda Brownell on Scamper                    



   4th 16.585 $ 18.00         Rachael Krompel on Nike                        
   5th 16.633                 Amy Adams on Don't Look like Ralph             
   6th 16.686                 Shawnee Dorsher on Horse 2                     
   7th 16.794                 Tamy Jaramillo on Thunder                      
   8th 16.797                 Shawnee Dorsher on Horse 1                     
   9th 16.883                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                
  10th 16.939                 Kendra Howe on RGR Dash Miss                   
  11th 17.005                 Dakota Bingham on Taquita Michelle             
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.031 $ 62.00         Stephanie Brady on Walhalla Shines             
   2nd 17.049 $ 46.00         Kacey Cavalier on Quicks Valcano               
   3rd 17.119 $ 31.00         Andrea Harrison on Mr.Zee                      
   4th 17.305 $ 15.00         Ronda Fowler on Stormy                         
   5th 17.450                 Mary Satterfield on Honeys on Fire             
   6th 17.623                 Jessica Hoopes on Iza Doll                     
   7th 17.947                 Dawn Harrison on Dandy Firewater               
   8th 18.506                 Shea Fogarty on Cheyenn                        
   9th 19.315                 Brie Wynn on Frosty                            
  10th 23.419                 Tony Mendez on Trip                            
  11th 27.990                 Fallyn Davis on Gold River Gambler               11th 27.990                 Fallyn Davis on Gold River Gambler             

N/T    400.000                Courtney McCracken on Dash For Cash Cowboy     
N/T    416.153                Kaitlyn Jones on Kid Cody's Wonder             
N/T    416.178                Crystal Williams on Lefty                      
N/T    416.932                Abby Zellar on Wranglers Tonnemara             
N/T    416.956                Shannon Gray on Big Steppin Lady               
N/T    418.252                Shauna Bornschein on CB Secret Fortunes        
N/T    1717.787               Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memerial Pride        

          AW4D  Barrels 4 Bucks - Monday on 05/27/13                  AW4D  Barrels 4 Bucks - Monday on 05/27/13                  AW4D  Barrels 4 Bucks - Monday on 05/27/13                  AW4D  Barrels 4 Bucks - Monday on 05/27/13        
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.646 $250.00         Deana Linn on Russian Cash                     
   2nd 15.720 $187.00         Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket             
   3rd 15.879 $125.00         Ronnie Will on Cassidy Cabaret                 
   4th 15.888 $ 62.00         Kelsey Tate on Tally                           
   5th 16.017                 Brittaney Moon on Jet Girl Sunfrost            
   6th 16.097                 Kacey Cavalier on Jasmine                      
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.156 $225.00         Kari Risher on BA Dash With Flare                 1st 16.156 $225.00         Kari Risher on BA Dash With Flare              
   2nd 16.251 $168.00         Rachael Krompel on Nike                        



   3rd 16.252 $112.00         Rebekah Shearer on Skeeter Stricker Two        
   4th 16.255 $ 56.00         Kendra Willis on CSE Royal Derby Dash          
   5th 16.269                 Rhona Ryan on Frosty                           
   6th 16.295                 Rachael Krompel on Banjo Bear                  
   7th 16.320                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great              
   8th 16.340                 Dawn Harrison on Kimsey                        
   9th 16.502                 Andy Urista on Mr. Hollywood Pine              
  10th 16.517                 Stephanie Brady on Honey                       
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.693 $191.00         Amy Adams on Don't Look like Ralph             
   2nd 16.695 $144.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on One Quick Voyager           
   3rd 16.793 $ 96.00         Abby Zellar on Wranglers Tonnemara             
   4th 16.818 $ 48.00         Brandi Balliett on Twaynas Fool                
   5th 16.905                 Linda Tibbitts on Sail Blue Money              
   6th 16.908                 Mary Satterfield on Honeys on Fire             
   7th 16.967                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                
   8th 17.023                 Mykah Mahaney on Stormy                        
   9th 17.032                 Jessica Rummel on Snake                        
  10th 17.063                 Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two           
  11th 17.066                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                    11th 17.066                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                  
  12th 17.080                 Kacey Cavalier on Quicks Valcano               
  13th 17.101                 Teresa Neuberger on Tigers Leo Gamble          
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.181 $166.00         Ronda Fowler on Stormy                         
   2nd 17.207 $125.00         Taylor Bingham on Vegas                        
   3rd 17.323 $ 83.00         Lauren Urista on Lulu Parr                     
   4th 17.346 $ 42.00         Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memerial Pride        
   5th 17.548                 Celia Avaritte on Repo                         
   6th 17.666                 Trinity Mathis on Kims Precious Jasmine        
   7th 17.701                 Dawn Harrison on Dandy Firewater               
   8th 17.808                 Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine              
   9th 17.901                 Jessica Hoopes on Iza Doll                     
  10th 18.002                 Shannon Gray on Big Steppin Lady               
  11th 18.029                 Dakota Bingham on Taquita Michelle             
  12th 18.222                 Andrea Harrison on Mr.Zee                      
  13th 18.306                 Brie Wynn on Uncle Buck                        
  14th 18.592                 Andy Urista on Doing Wicked                    
  15th 18.794                 Sherry Keinath on Lawyers Edition              
  16th 20.396                 Brie Wynn on Frosty                            
  17th 21.476                 Susan Weimer on Pinto                            17th 21.476                 Susan Weimer on Pinto                          



N/T    400.000                Kendra Howe on RGR Dash Miss                   
N/T    416.153                Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet            
N/T    416.168                Charlotte Soltvedt on Sensational Lela         
N/T    416.249                Mandy Rush on A Sting N Plan                   
N/T    416.263                Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker             
N/T    416.323                Sophia Crews on Surenuff Illusion              
N/T    416.524                Sammie Bessert on Horse                        
N/T    416.545                Trista Sweigart on Whole Lota Axtion           
N/T    416.872                Monica Smith on One Famous Bug                 
N/T    417.144                Crystal Williams on Lefty                      
N/T    417.972                Trudy Peterson on Senor Firewater              
N/T    418.704                Tara Olson on Angel Kissed by Wally            
N/T    423.554                Brandi Balliett on Frenchmans Pistol           
N/T    423.834                Holly Greninger on Mis                         

                Jackpot - Monday on 05/27/13                            Jackpot - Monday on 05/27/13                            Jackpot - Monday on 05/27/13                            Jackpot - Monday on 05/27/13            
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.720 $ 79.00         Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket             
   2nd 15.879 $ 61.00         Ronnie Will on Cassidy Cabaret                 
   3rd 16.097 $ 44.00         Kacey Cavalier on Jasmine                         3rd 16.097 $ 44.00         Kacey Cavalier on Jasmine                      
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.251 $ 71.00         Rachael Krompel on Nike                        
   2nd 16.255 $ 55.00         Kendra Willis on CSE Royal Derby Dash          
   3rd 16.284 $ 40.00         Trudy Peterson on Senor Firewater              
   4th 16.295                 Rachael Krompel on Banjo Bear                  
   5th 16.320                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great              
   6th 16.324                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet            
   7th 16.340                 Dawn Harrison on Kimsey                        
   8th 16.427                 Stephanie Brady on Walhalla Shines             
   9th 16.693                 Amy Adams on Don't Look like Ralph             
  10th 16.713                 Kendra Howe on RGR Dash Miss                   
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.793 $ 61.00         Abby Zellar on Wranglers Tonnemara             
   2nd 16.908 $ 46.00         Mary Satterfield on Honeys on Fire             
   3rd 16.967 $ 34.00         Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                
   4th 17.020                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                  
   5th 17.050                 Trinity Mathis on Kims Precious Jasmine        
   6th 17.080                 Kacey Cavalier on Quicks Valcano               
   7th 17.181                 Ronda Fowler on Stormy                            7th 17.181                 Ronda Fowler on Stormy                         
                                                                                



                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.684 $ 53.00         Brie Wynn on Uncle Buck                        
   2nd 17.701 $ 40.00         Dawn Harrison on Dandy Firewater               
   3rd 17.808 $ 29.00         Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine              
   4th 17.901                 Jessica Hoopes on Iza Doll                     
   5th 18.002                 Shannon Gray on Big Steppin Lady               
   6th 18.222                 Andrea Harrison on Mr.Zee                      
   7th 18.280                 Cheryl Harper on Maximum Freckles MFR          
   8th 18.794                 Sherry Keinath on Lawyers Edition              
   9th 19.534                 Courtney McCracken on Dash For Cash Cowboy     
  10th 25.200                 Fallyn Davis on Gold River Gambler             

N/T    400.000                Tara Olson on Angel Kissed by Wally            
N/T    400.000                Monica Smith on One Famous Bug                 
N/T    400.000                Brie Wynn on Frosty                            
N/T    416.732                Crystal Williams on Lefty                      
N/T    416.924                Mykah Mahaney on Stormy                        


